strana 1 z 4
Protection class : IP54
Extent of operating temperature : -30°C + 40°C
Protection class : IP54
Protection class : IP54
Protection class : IP54
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C

251 62 Tehovec
Czech Republic
  Tel.:  +420  323605511
          +420  323660013
 Fax:  +420  323607922
strana 2 z 4
Protection class : IP00
Protection class : IP00
Conductor
Nominal Power cross
Type current loss Weight section
[A] [W] [kg] [mm] A B C D E F G H
length height width pitch pitch pitch pitch other
SKYFLDC32AB 32 15 1,2 radox 6 133 87 75 115 40 - - 5,5x10,5
SKYFLDC32A 32 10 0,7 radox 6 112,5 71,5 59 97,5 32,5 - - 5,2x10
SKYFLDC32A-rev.1 32 10 0,4 radox 16 112,5 71,5 59 97,5 32,5 - - 5,2x10
SKYFLDC80A 80 30 0,7 radox 16 112,5 71,5 59 97,5 32,5 - - 5,2x10
SKYFLDC250B-P 250 15 7 oko 150x12 250 205 102 230 60 - - 9x14,5
SKYFLDC250B-1P 250 20 4,2 20x3 Ø9 357 61,5 176 302 114 333 87,5 9x16
Dimensional drawing : SKY1FLDC32AB
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
basic dimensions [mm]